

O/o. CS & GM (Legal)
Corporate Office
Bharat Sanchar Bhawan
2nd Floor, Ph/Fax: 011-2335 3395, 2335
3389



भारत संचार निगम लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Dated: 14th November, 2022

To

The Manager
Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

BSE Scrip Code- 960039

Sub: Publishing Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on 30th September, 2022 in Newspaper under Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended on 30th September, 2022 published on 13th November, 2022 (Sunday) in one English National Daily Newspaper i.e. Financial Express. Please find attached the copies of said publications along with the Board meeting notice published on 11.11.2022.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully
For BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED


(J.P. CHOWDHAY)
Company Secretary & GM (L)

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd Off:-118/610 A,Kaushalpur, KANPUR,-208002
CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759
Ph: No. 0512-2526347 ; E-Mail- prabhatsecurities@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	15.82	14.13	8.90	28.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.53	0.52	1.87	4.09
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.51	0.52	1.38	2.73
4.	Equity Share Capital	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	47.03
6.	Earnings Per Share				
1. Basic :		0.05	0.02	0.05	0.09
2. Diluted:		0.05	0.02	0.05	0.09

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's Website (www.prabhatsecuritiesid.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange websites (<http://www.mseil.in>).

Date- 12/11/2022
Place- Kanpur
For PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/-
RAMAKANT KUSHWAHA
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) CIN: U74899DL2000G0107739
Corporate & Registered Office : Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, HC Mathur Lane, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001
Tel: 011 2355 5395, Fax: 011 2355 3389, Website: www.bsnl.co.in, mail id: jp_chowdhary@bsnl.co.in
Tel: 011 2355 5395, Fax: 011 2355 3389, Website: www.bsnl.co.in, mail id: jp_chowdhary@bsnl.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDLEONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	STANDLEONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	31/03/2022
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	4,30,000	1,37,740	8,23,231	7,30,015	16,00,012	4,30,000	1,37,740	8,23,231	16,00,012
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,30,000	1,37,740	8,23,231	7,30,015	16,00,012	4,30,000	1,37,740	8,23,231	16,00,012
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,58,024	1,09,795	6,58,212	6,45,778	12,58,695	2,58,024	1,09,795	6,58,212	12,58,695
4 Equity Share Capital	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000	2,00,000
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	47,030	-	-	-	47,030
6 Earnings Per Share									
1. Basic :	0.05	0.02	0.05	0.05	0.09	0.05	0.02	0.05	0.09
2. Diluted:	0.05	0.02	0.05	0.05	0.09	0.05	0.02	0.05	0.09

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the company at www.bsnl.co.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 12th November 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in its 218th Meeting held on 12th November, 2022. The 218th meeting commenced at 11:30 am and concluded at 1:00 pm.

3. The auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the above financial results for the Quarter/half year ended 30th September 2022.

4. The company has prepared these financials in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed as under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

On behalf of Board
Sd/-(P.K. Purwar) Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 06619060
Sd/-(Yojana Das) Director (Finance)
DIN :08987456

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2022

ELLORA TRADERS LIMITED

CIN : L27101UP1985PLC007436
16/95, THE MALL KANPUR - 208001

Extract of Standalone Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022

See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 22 (Un-audited)	Half year ended 30th Sept. 22 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 21 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from Operation	1.97	3.91	2.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	-0.95	-2.18	-0.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	-0.95	-2.18	-0.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	-0.95	-2.18	-0.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax)	-3.25	-4.48	-0.51
Equity Share Capital	299.18	299.18	299.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	94.44	94.44	0.00
Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs)	-0.03	-0.07	-0.02

Notes: The above is an extract of the Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022, which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11/11/2022, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.mseil.in) and also available on the Company website (www.elloratraders.com)

Date : 11th November 2022
Place : Kolkata
Sd/- Madan Mohan Pathak
Director

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF LANDS END TRUCKING PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

Sr.	Name of corporate debtor	Lands End Trucking Private Limited
1.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	08.02.2018
2.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies - Jammu
3.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U50400JK2018PTC010275
4.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	2nd Floor, Ansari Complex, Sonwar, Srinagar, Inter Territory of Jammu & Kashmir- 190001
5.	Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	11.11.2022
6.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	10.05.2023
7.	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Parminder Singh Bhullar Reg. No. IBB/PA-002/IP-N01127/2021-2022/13700
8.	Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: E-10/313, Mangal Puri Gali, Ghanapur Road, Khandwala, Near Water Tank, Amritsar- 143104, Punjab Email: advocate.psb@gmail.com
9.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address: SCO 88, 4th Floor, Chamber No. 10, District Shopping Complex, Block - B, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar - 143001, Punjab Email: irplandsentrucking@gmail.com
10.	Last date for submission of claims	25.11.2022
11.	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	NA
12.	Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	NA
13.	(a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	http://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html NA

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Lands End Trucking Private Limited on 11.11.2022. The creditors of Lands End Trucking Private Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 25.11.2022 to the Interim Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Sd/-
Parminder Singh Bhullar
Reg. No. IBB/PA-002/IP-N01127/2021-2022/13700
Interim Resolution Professional
AFA Valid till: 12.06.2023
Email: irplandsentrucking@gmail.com
Correspondence Address:- SCO 88, 4th Floor, Chamber No. 10, District Shopping Complex, Block - B, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar - 143001, Punjab
Date: 13.11.2022
Place: Amritsar

VIKALP SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 25/38, KARACHI KHANA, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 208001
CIN - L65993UP1986PLC007727, Contact No: 0512-2372665

Email id : vikalpsecuritieslimited@gmail.com
Website : www.vikalpsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. In Lacs except EPS				
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.44	-0.20	-0.21	0.24	-0.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.44	-0.20	-0.21	0.24	-0.68
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.44	-0.20	-0.21	0.24	-0.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	0.60	-0.39	-0.16	0.21	-0.62
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the Previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	125.25
8	Basic and diluted EPS (Not Annualized) (Rs.)					
	Basic	0.01	-0.01	-0.01	-0.01	-0.02
	Diluted	0.01	-0.01	-0.01	-0.01	-0.02

Note : Tabove is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results of 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results of 30th September, 2022 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.vikalpsecurities.com.

For Vikalp Securities Limited
Sd/-
Arun Kejriwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00687890

Date : 12th November, 2022
Place : Kanpur

PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

(Formerly Known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd.) CIN:L65910MH1984PLC032639

Registered Office: Unit No.-601, 6th Floor, Piramal Amit Building, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, Opp. Fire Station, LBS Marg, Kurla (west) Mumbai-400070 - T +91 22 3802 4000. Branch Office : PCHFL, Plot No.-2, 1st Floor, Shyam Nagar, Beside Devature Hotel, Namaste Chowk, Kamal-132001

POSSESSION NOTICE

For Immovable Property as per Rule 6-1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and Appendix- IV

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Ltd. (Formerly Known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic/Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Ltd. (Formerly Known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd) for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
1.	00004530, Birender Singh (Borrower), Kuljit Kaur (Co-borrower)	Khatoni No. 270, Kheawat No. 140/132 Opp Vasant Vihar, Near Mohit Jeweller Palm Colony Palm Colony Karnal Haryana - 132001	14-Jun-21 Rs. 1,609,108.00	07-Nov-22
2.	00006131, Jitender (Borrower), Kela Devi (Co-borrower)	Village Kheri Naru Near Jani Road Or Shi Kheawat No. 41, Khatoni No. 90 Part Of Khasra No. 1626(1-7) Karnal Haryana - 132001	20-Jul-21 Rs. 2,236,473.00	07-Nov-22
3.	00000434, Amit Kumar (Borrower), Ajay Kumar (Co-borrower)	Plot No 06 kh.-18/10/11/Vakabadi Mazra Jagadhri Distt, Yamuna Nagar, Near Government School Yamuna Nagar Haryana : 135001	28-Feb-22 Rs. 1,728,903.00	07-Nov-22
4.	00001365, Vijay Kumar (Borrower), Usha Rani (Co-borrower)	Under Const House on Kh No 181/10,11/1, Kheawat-177, PPID-359C47U253 Nr Govt School Badhi Majra Yamuna Nagar Yamunanagar Haryana - 135001	28-Feb-22 Rs. 1,533,348.00	07-Nov-22
5.	00005666, Tahseen T (Borrower), Afshana A (Co-borrower)	Residential House Property Tehsil- Ballah, Munak Near Vasist Mandir Kamal Karnal Haryana - 132040	28-Feb-22 Rs. 662,098.00	07-Nov-22
6.	00003129, Amanprender Singh Sandhu (Borrower), Harvinder Kaur (Co-borrower)	Khata No. 188, Khatoni No. 296 Khasra No. 8/22,25/2, 14/26, 32/11, 2 Village Ledha Khas Yamunanagar Yamunanagar Haryana - 135001	21-Jun-22 Rs. 1,699,644.00	07-Nov-22
7.	00000438, Amit Sahani (Borrower), Meenakshi M (Co-borrower)	House No.249/1, Naraindas Mohalla New Ward No.06, Sadhana Yamuna Nagar Yamuna Nagar Yamunanagar Haryana : 133204	21-Mar-22 Rs. 794,092.00	08-Nov-22
8.	00001590, Devender (Borrower), Puspba (Co-borrower)	Plot on Kh No.-71/9/2,Kheawat/Khatoni: 699/804, Khirzabad, HB No.-167 Near HPGCL/GOVT. COLONY Yamuna Nagar Yamunanagar Haryana 135021	28-Aug-19 Rs. 799,281.00	09-Nov-22
9.	00004844, Dharampal D (Borrower), Om Devi O (Co-borrower)	khasra No. 607(3-6)608(3-3)609(3-15)610 Abadi Known As Rampura Colony Near Maharishi Dayanand School Panipat Sonipat Haryana - 131301	12-May-21 Rs. 1,151,218.00	07-Nov-22
10.	00005547, Jay Kumar (Borrower), Seema S (Co-borrower)	Kheawat No. 270 Khatoni No. 320 Sanoli Khurd, Bapoli , Panipat Near Uco Bank Panipat Panipat Haryana - 132103	22-Feb-22 Rs. 967,514.00	09-Nov-22
11.	00006020, Parmod Yadav (Borrower), Ranu Devi (Co-borrower)	# Kheawat No. 199 Khata No. 218 Village Chhapra, Tehsil Gohana, Near Baba Sirsewala Mandir Gohana Sonipat Haryana : 131301	26-Feb-22 Rs. 693,448.00	10-Nov-22
12.	00002748, Ram Rattan (Borrower), Suraj Bhan (Co-borrower)	Kheawat No. 228, Khatta No. 280, Dharauli Road To Sr. Sec. School, Near Anaj Mandi Pillukhera Safidon Jind Haryana - 126113	29-Apr-21 Rs. 6,101,380.00	10-Nov-22
13.	00000597, Gurnail Singh (Borrower), Roman Rani (Co-borrower)	Khasra No.-20/27,26/2,20/18/2, Kheawat No.-193 &195, Prop Id-355C 532.395 Pansara Yamunanagar Haryana : 135001	28-Jul-22 Rs. 996,540.00	10-Nov-22
14.	00000102, Sohan (Borrower), Sangeeta Verma (Co-borrower)	# Murba No. 8 Killa No. 24(8-0) Ward No. 16, Adarsh Colony, Safidon Jind Near New Bus Stand Safidon Jind Haryana - 126113	28-Feb-22 Rs. 1,048,625.00	10-Nov-22
15.	00005009, Mukesh Kumar (Borrower), Punam C (Co-borrower)	Kheawat No 341,murba No. 296 Khata No. 594 retoli Road Near I.1 & Govt School Safidon, village Muana Jind Haryana : 126112	24-Aug-21 Rs. 1,595,296.00	10-Nov-22
16.	00001622, Sanjay Kumar Pandey (Borrower), Sonia Pandey (Co-borrower)	Part of Plot No-57858 Kh No-1188/335 343 334 344,345,347 ,348,357 Gobindpura, Kalyan Nagar Moti Bagh, Town Pa Yamuna Nagar Yamunanagar Haryana - 135001	24-Aug-21 Rs. 1,595,296.00	10-Nov-22

Place: Haryana
Date : 13.11.2022
(Authorized Officer) Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Ltd. (Formerly Known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd.)

REGENCY FINCORP LIMITED

(Formerly known as Regency Investments Limited)
Regd.Off: Unit No. 57-58, 4th Floor, Sushma Infinium, Chandigarh Ambala Highway Zirakpur Mohali, Punjab-140603
CIN: L67120PB1993PLC013169, PH: +91-1762-424697
Website: www.regencyfincorp.com, Email ID: regencyinvestmentsltd@gmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2021	12 months ended 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	336.80	135.82	538.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	38.47	16.47	71.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	38.47	16.47	71.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	28.47	12.19	55.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.47	12.19	55.37
6	Equity Share Capital	534.29	534.29	534.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):			
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.53	0.	

LYKA LABS LIMITED

Registered Office: 4801/7 B & 4802/7 A, G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Ankleshwar- 393002.
CIN: L24230GJ1976PLC008738 • Website: www.lykalabs.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended 30th September, 2022	Half Year ended 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Quarter ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	Half Year ended 30th September, 2022	Half Year ended 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,212.71	2,187.84	6,501.76	4,400.55	10,848.36	16,434.88	2,552.66	2,749.20	7,388.94	5,301.86	12,332.62	19,408.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(59.96)	38.97	3,744.88	(20.98)	5,884.45	6,490.89	(43.50)	52.65	3,722.52	9.15	5,853.62	6,576.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(73.68)	38.89	3,540.57	(34.78)	5,680.14	6,024.06	(64.18)	76.08	3,333.16	11.90	5,464.26	5,924.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(39.64)	32.83	2,981.25	(6.80)	4,945.84	3,990.23	(38.38)	59.53	2,843.32	21.15	4,798.39	3,899.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(42.82)	29.65	2,977.43	(13.15)	4,933.20	4,002.92	(41.56)	56.35	2,839.50	14.80	4,785.75	3,913.99
6	Equity Share Capital	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00	2,869.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,574.85	1,574.85	(2,428.08)	1,574.85	(2,428.08)	1,574.85	(1,535.15)	(1,535.15)	(5,448.67)	(1,535.15)	(5,448.67)	(1,535.15)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic:	(0.15)	0.11	10.38	(0.04)	17.22	13.87	(0.14)	0.20	9.90	0.05	16.71	13.57
	Diluted:	(0.15)	0.11	10.38	(0.04)	17.22	13.87	(0.14)	0.20	9.90	0.05	16.71	13.57

Notes:
1. The standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 9th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed above results for the quarter and the half year ended 30th September, 2022.
2. The above is extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results for 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website, www.lykalabs.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Kunal N. Gandhi
Managing Director and CEO
(DIN No: 01516156)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09th November, 2022

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules), in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

Name of the Borrower(s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Goel & A Plus Print O Pack Industries, Mr. Anshul Kumar Goel, Mrs. Sunita Goel, Yash Enterprises (Prospect No. 851934 & 939933)	04-Nov-2022 & Rs. 3,46,95,587/- (Rupees Three Crore Forty Six Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven Only) for vide prospect no. 851934 & Rs. 1,38,20,081.00/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand Eighty One Only) for vide prospect no. 939933	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Plot No. 2613, Block-F, Ansal, Land Area Admeasuring 7211.88 Sq.Ft., Palam Vihar, situated in and around villages Chauma & Carterpur The. & Distt. Gurgaon, 122001, Haryana, India, Bounded By-North-Land, East-Plot No. F-2612 West-Plot No. F-2614, South-Road.

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jagur Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 96, Udyog Vihar, Ph-V Gurgaon, Haryana.

Place: Delhi, Date: 11-11-2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

SUMMIT DIGITAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(formerly known as Summit Digital Infrastructure Private Limited)
CIN - U64200MH2013PLC375466

Registered Office: Unit 2, 9th Floor, Tower 4, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400070, Maharashtra, India.
Phone: 022 69075252, Email: secretarial@summitdigital.com Website: www.summitdigital.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹. in million, except per share data and ratios)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	29,098	25,409	97,969
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,764)	(8,226)	(33,059)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,764)	(8,226)	(33,059)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,764)	(8,226)	(33,059)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8,902)	(9,815)	(33,992)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,150	2,150	2,150
7	Reserves	(1,04,232)	(70,666)	(86,487)
8	Net Worth (refer note 8)	(1,01,088)	(66,927)	(83,404)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,81,596	4,63,417	4,68,576
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (refer note 3)	142	131	137
11	Debt Equity Ratio (times) (refer note 4)	-	-	-
12	Earning per Equity Share of face value of ₹. 1/- each	(4.08)	(3.83)	(15.38)
	- Basic (in Rupees)	(4.08)	(3.83)	(15.38)
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	(4.08)	(3.83)	(15.38)
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (refer note 5)	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.67	0.64	0.64
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.67	0.64	0.64

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("Stock Exchanges") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.summitdigital.com.
3. Details of Outstanding Unlisted Redeemable Preference Shares (RPS).

	As at September 30, 2022		As at March 31, 2022	
	No. of RPS	Amount (₹. in million)	No. of RPS	Amount (₹. in million)
0% Redeemable, Non-Participating, Non-Cumulative, Non-Convertible Preference Shares*	5,00,00,000	500	5,00,00,000	500

*The Company had outstanding 50,00,00,000 Cumulative, Participating, Optionally Convertible Preference Shares of ₹. 10/- each aggregating to ₹. 500 million as on April 1, 2020. With effect from August 21, 2020, the terms of the Cumulative, Participating, Optionally Convertible Preference Shares of ₹. 10/- each were amended to Redeemable, Non-Participating, Non-Cumulative, Non-Convertible Preference Shares of ₹. 10/- each. The preference shares are mandatorily redeemable at par for an amount equal to the aggregate par value at the end of 20 years from the date of issuance i.e. March 31, 2039. Accordingly, the Preference Shares have been classified as a liability and have been recognised at the present value of redemption amounting to ₹. 142 million as on September 30, 2022.

4. As the Debt-Equity ratio is less than zero, the ratio is shown as nil.
5. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) is not required to be created due to absence of profits available for payment of dividend. The Company has accumulated losses as at September 30, 2022.

6. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. www.summitdigital.com.

7. These extract of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated July 29, 2022 (earlier Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021).
8. Net Worth: Total Equity excluding other comprehensive income.

9. Pursuant to the approval granted by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai and upon issuance of a fresh Certificate of Incorporation, the Company has been converted into a public limited company and consequently the name of the Company has been changed to 'Summit Digital Infrastructure Limited' from 'Summit Digital Infrastructure Private Limited' w.e.f. July 22, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Summit Digital Infrastructure Limited (formerly known as Summit Digital Infrastructure Private Limited)
Dhananjay Joshi
Managing Director and CEO
(DIN: 09096270)

Date: November 09, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Canara Bank

BRANCH- Bhadurgarh 19257, Bhadurgarh Railway Road Branch, Mobile : 9416400358

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas: The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 21.03.2022 calling upon the borrower Mrs Mamta W/o Sh Kaptan Singh R/o House no 895 Kheri Jasaur and Mr Kaptan Singh S/o Shri Sube Singh R/o House No 895 Kheri Jasaur to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, being Rs. 427654.14/- (Rupees Four lakh twenty seven thousand six hundred fifty four and paise fourteen Only) plus further interest (minus recovery if any), within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 09th day of November of the year 2022.

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for an amount of Rs. 490000/- (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety thousand only), and interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Moveable and Immoveable Property/ies
Residential Property measuring 50 Sq Yrds as per latest jamabandi for the Year 2001-02 comprising in Kherat No 420/355, Khata No 508, Musti No 29 and Killa No 4(7-11), within the revenue estate of village Parnala situated at Netaji Nagar, Line Par Bahadurgarh, within the MC limit of Bahadurgarh presently owned by Mrs Mamta W/o Shri Kaptan Singh East- Plot Of Others (15R), West- Street 10 Feet Wide, North- Plot Of Others (30R), South- Plot Of Others (30R)

Date: 10.11.2022 Place: Bhadurgarh Authorised Officer, Canara Bank



SEMBCORP ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

CIN: U40103HR2008PLC095648

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	23,363.93	20,693.64	78,312.70
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	284.43	1,357.34	4,545.22
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	284.43	1,357.34	2,099.20
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	214.25	1,357.34	1,423.65
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	201.23	1,716.70	1,565.80
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	54,336.69	54,336.69	54,336.69
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	19,186.24	17,047.99	16,449.41
8 Securities Premium Account	40,207.03	40,207.03	40,207.03
9 Net worth	1,13,729.96	1,11,591.71	1,10,993.13
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	0.71	1.15	0.77
Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)*			
13 1. Basic (in Rs.):	0.04	0.25	0.26
2. Diluted (in Rs.):	0.04	0.25	0.26
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	1.48	0.68
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.85	2.06	2.03

*The earnings per equity share are not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2022.

Note:

- a. The above is an extract of the detailed quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The detailed quarterly financial results are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com.
- b. The Standalone financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors during their respective meetings held on November 10, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and have issued an unmodified conclusion.
- c. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Sembcorp Energy India Limited

Place: Gurugram
Date: November 10, 2022
Vipul Tuli
Managing Director

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Tower C, Building No. 8, DLF Cybercity, Gurugram -122002, Haryana, India
Telephone No.: (91) 124 389 6700, Fax No.: (91) 124 3896710, Email: cs.india@sembcorp.com



The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited

CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022

₹ in lakh

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated		
		Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for six months ended	Corresponding six months ended in the previous year	Previous year ended	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding six months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	49,632	66,397	57,394	1,16,029	1,05,706	2,28,397	49,632	66,397	1,16,029
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,962	4,527	29,329	7,489	53,296	91,532	2,959	4,509	7,468
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,191	3,379	18,194	5,570	33,073	67,511	2,188	3,361	5,549
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,135	3,379	18,152	5,514	33,018	67,511	2,132	3,361	5,493
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	2,701	900	900	2,701	900	900	2,701	900	2,701
6	Other Equity (including reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	1,65,022	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)									
	1. Basic:	8.25	12.79	68.84	21.03	125.15	255.46	8.24	12.71	20.94
	2. Diluted:	8.25	12.79	68.84	21.03	125.15	255.46	8.24	12.71	20.94

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022 filed with BSE Limited in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022 is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.
2. Consequent to the incorporation of a wholly owned subsidiary, Sandur Pellets Private Limited on 7 May 2022, the Group started presenting its consolidated financials results from the quarter ended 30 June 2022. Accordingly, the comparatives of the previous periods are not applicable.
3. During the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022, the Company has made an investment of ₹200 lakh in Sandur Pellets Private Limited. Further, subsequent to the period end, the Company has made an additional investment of ₹1,800 lakh in the said subsidiary.
4. On 10 April 2022, the Board had approved for issuing two new equity shares, at its face value of ₹10/- each, on a right basis, for every one equity share of the Company held by the eligible shareholders on the record date. Subsequently, in the Board meeting held on 21 July 2022, the Board had fixed the record date as 27 July 2022 for the purposes of determining the names of eligible shareholders to apply for rights issue. During the quarter ended 30 September 2022, the rights issue has been concluded by issue of 1,80,03,882 equity shares of ₹10/- amounting to ₹1,800.39 lakh. Consequently, pursuant to Ind AS 33, basic and diluted earnings per share for the periods presented in the financial results have been adjusted after giving the impact for the bonus element in respect of the aforesaid rights issue.
5. During the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022, the Company has entered into a Share Subscription and Shareholders Agreement with Renew Green Energy Solutions Private Limited (RGESPL) and Renew Sandur Green Energy Private Limited (RSGEPL) and Power Purchase Agreement with RSGEPL for the purpose of captive consumption of renewable power at its Metal & Ferroalloys Plant. The Company will be subscribing to 49% of the Paid-up Equity Share Capital in RSGEPL.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
BAHIRJI A. GHORPADE
Managing Director

Bengaluru
10 November 2022